कमीशिनंग। / Supply, Installation, Testing 
& Commissioning of Exhaust Systems 
for I.V.C.s at Animal House of CSIR-IICB 
Jadavpur Campus. 

02 (दो) महीने. /     
02 (Two) 
Months. 

3.06 लाख (माũ 
तीन लाख छ हजार 
Ŝपये) 

3.06 Lakh. 
(Rupees Three 
Lakh and Six 
Thousand Only) 

Ŝ. 6,120.00 (केवल छह 

हजार एक सौ बीस Ŝपये) 

Rs. 6,120.00 (Rupees Six 
Thousand  One Hundred 
and Twenty Only) 

िनǒवदा कȧ मह×वपूण[ ितिथयां और समय / Critical Dates and Times of the Tender: 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date Time 

1 िनǒवदा का ऑनलाइन Ĥकाशन / Online Publication 
of Tender 

22/12/2025 15:00 Hrs 

2 बोली दèतावेज़ डाउनलोड/ǒबĐȧ Ĥारंभ ितिथ / Bid

[...]

कमीशिनंग। / Supply, Installation, Testing 
& Commissioning of Exhaust Systems 
for I.V.C.s at Animal House of CSIR-IICB 
Jadavpur Campus. 

02 (दो) महीने. /     
02 (Two) 
Months. 

3.06 लाख (माũ 
तीन लाख छह हजार 
Ŝपये) 

3.06 Lakh. 
(Rupees Three 
Lakh and Six 
Thousand Only) 

Ŝ. 6,120.00 (केवल छह 

हजार एक सौ बीस Ŝपये) 

Rs. 6,120.00 (Rupees Six 
Thousand  One Hundred 
and Twenty Only) 

िनǒवदा कȧ मह×वपणू[ ितिथयां और समय / Critical Dates and Times of the Tender: 
Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

1 िनǒवदा का ऑनलाइन Ĥकाशन / Online Publication of Tender 22/12/2025 15:00 Hrs 

2 बोली दèतावेज़ डाउनलोड/ǒबĐȧ Ĥारंभ ितिथ / Bid document download/sale start